
15/01 22/01 29/01 5/02 12/02 19/02 26/02 5/03 12/03 19/03 26/03

IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND

PONS FONT, JOSEP
34 39 36 38 39 5 186

MOLINS JARDI, JORDI
32 39 37 38 39 5 185

ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC
27 39 32 43 40 5 181

BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS
29 31 27 30 28 30 6 175

SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS
40 43 41 41 4 165

CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO
25 36 28 33 37 5 159

ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO
32 33 33 33 27 5 158

RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI
26 36 24 33 37 5 156

SANCHO FAIG, PAU
25 25 30 36 35 5 151

VALVERDE BOLIVAR, MIGUEL
12 31 25 30 23 30 6 151

PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO
30 37 44 38 4 149

SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP
34 33 44 37 4 148

ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA
29 28 31 27 29 5 144

SERRA MAS, MIQUEL
33 34 37 38 4 142

CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI
31 39 30 40 4 140

MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN
24 40 32 41 4 137

BOADA AURICH, JOSEP
39 43 41 3 123

JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
40 36 39 3 115

GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA
28 28 27 29 4 112

ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS
34 40 37 3 111

SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL
25 36 35 3 96

ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL
33 33 27 3 93

MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS
41 37 2 78

BOSCH SOLERA, ANGEL
15 26 26 3 67

JULIA GELABERT, JOAN
32 34 2 66

GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA
30 27 2 57

MANRIQUE ESPINAR, ALEJANDRO
43 1 43

DOLGOPOLOV , VIKTOR
41 1 41

MANIUCOV MANIUCOVA, ALEXANDR
41 1 41

POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN
41 1 41

SERRANO GIL, ENRIC
39 1 39

PIÑA PRAT, JOAN
37 1 37

ELS DIJOUS D'HIVERN

TOTALPCATEGORIA SCRATX



PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU
37 1 37

PLAZA USO, JOSEP
37 1 37

CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN
36 1 36

CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER
36 1 36

DESOI GUITART, JOSEP
36 1 36

IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP
36 1 36

SABAT LEON, CARLOS
36 1 36

MASNOU ESTRAGUES, ISIDRE
35 1 35

PUJOL GUELL, SALVADOR
35 1 35

CHILLARON MORON, ALAN
34 1 34

VILA MASFERRER, JOAQUIM
34 1 34

FEIXAS MERA, DANIEL
33 1 33

BONET ALDEGUER, PAU
31 1 31

GUSKOV , ALEXEY
31 1 31

PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO
31 1 31

TOR RODRIGUEZ, JOAN
7 23 2 30

GELATS COLLS, JOSEP MARIA
26 1 26

DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP
23 1 23

SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL
23 1 23

PAREDES GAYA, ANNIA
20 1 20

15/01 22/01 29/01 5/02 12/02 19/02 26/02 5/03 12/03 19/03 26/03

IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND

BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS
34 37 32 35 33 37 6 208

VALVERDE BOLIVAR, MIGUEL
23 37 35 35 34 37 6 201

PONS FONT, JOSEP
34 38 36 38 38 5 184

MOLINS JARDI, JORDI
31 38 36 38 38 5 181

SANCHO FAIG, PAU
30 33 34 43 41 5 181

ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC
27 39 32 41 40 5 179

ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO
36 37 37 36 30 5 176

CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO
28 39 32 38 39 5 176

ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA
37 33 38 32 35 5 175

RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI
28 39 26 36 39 5 168

SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS
37 40 38 38 4 153

SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP
35 34 44 36 4 149

p
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MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN
28 43 36 40 4 147

SERRA MAS, MIQUEL
33 35 39 37 4 144

PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO
27 35 44 37 4 143

CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI
31 39 30 40 4 140

GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA
33 36 32 35 4 136

ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS
35 43 38 3 116

BOADA AURICH, JOSEP
36 40 38 3 114

JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
39 37 37 3 113

ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL
37 38 30 3 105

BOSCH SOLERA, ANGEL
20 34 31 3 85

SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL
33 43 2 76

MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS
38 36 2 74

JULIA GELABERT, JOAN
36 37 2 73

GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA
33 31 2 64

TOR RODRIGUEZ, JOAN
20 26 2 46

MASNOU ESTRAGUES, ISIDRE
42 1 42

PUJOL GUELL, SALVADOR
42 1 42

DOLGOPOLOV , VIKTOR
41 1 41

MANIUCOV MANIUCOVA, ALEXANDR
41 1 41

MANRIQUE ESPINAR, ALEJANDRO
41 1 41

SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL
41 1 41

POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN
40 1 40

CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER
39 1 39

DESOI GUITART, JOSEP
39 1 39

PIÑA PRAT, JOAN
39 1 39

PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU
38 1 38

PLAZA USO, JOSEP
38 1 38

VILA MASFERRER, JOAQUIM
38 1 38

CHILLARON MORON, ALAN
37 1 37

SABAT LEON, CARLOS
37 1 37

SERRANO GIL, ENRIC
37 1 37

FEIXAS MERA, DANIEL
36 1 36

CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN
36 1 36

PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO
35 1 35

BONET ALDEGUER, PAU
35 1 35



GUSKOV , ALEXEY
35 1 35

GELATS COLLS, JOSEP MARIA
31 1 31

IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP
31 1 31

SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL
28 1 28

DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP
26 1 26

PAREDES GAYA, ANNIA
24 1 24






